MAXIVA™ VAXTE W/
POWERSMART® PLUS
High-Efficiency VHF Band I & Band III
Air-Cooled TV & DAB Transmitters
GatesAir efficiently leverages broadcast spectrum
to maximize performance for multichannel TV and
radio services, offering the industry’s broadest
portfolio to help broadcasters wirelessly deliver

PS 3A
PS 3B (opt.)
PS 4A
PS 4B (opt.)
AC
AC
AC
AC
ASI / SMPTE / ETI
IP Transport / EDI
Parallel
Model HPA’s Rack
Space # Racks Avg Power
Pre-Filter (W)
VAXTE-10-C 0 2RU 0 15
VAXTE-100-C 0 2RU 0 100
VAXTE-200-C 0 2RU 0 200
VAXTE-1P-C 1 (1 pallet) 4RU 0 400
VAXTE-2P-C 1 (2 pallets) 4RU 0 800
VAXTE-1-1P 1 (1 pallet) 1 Rack (37RU) 400
VAXTE-1 1 1 Rack (37RU) 800
VAXTE-2 2 1 Rack (37RU) 1,600
VAXTE-3 3 1 Rack (37RU) 2,400
VAXTE-4 4 1 Rack (37RU) 3,200
VAXTE-6 6 1 Rack (37RU) 4,800
VAXTE-8 8 1 Rack (37RU) 6,400
VAXTE-12 12 2 Racks (37RU) 9,600
VAXTE-16 16 2 Racks (37RU) 12,800
VAXTE-24 24 3 Racks (37RU) 19,200
VAXTE-32 32 4 Racks (37RU) 25,600
VAXTE-40 40 5 Racks (37 RU) 32,000
Model HPA’s Rack
Space # Racks Avg Power
Pre-Filter (W)
VAXTE-10L 0 2RU 0 10
VAXTE-100L 0 2RU 0 100
VAXTE-200L 0 2RU 0 200
VAXTE-1L 1 1 Rack (42RU) 1,250
VAXTE-2L 2 1 Rack (42RU) 2,500
VAXTE-3L 3 1 Rack (42RU) 3,750
VAXTE-4L 4 1 Rack (42RU) 5,000
VAXTE-6L 6 1 Rack (42RU) 7,500
VAXTE-8L 8 1 Rack (42RU) 10,000
VAXTE-12L 12 2 Racks (42RU) 15,000
VAXTE-16L 16 2 Racks (42RU) 20,000
VAXTE-24L 24 3 Racks (42RU) 30,000
Model HPA’s Rack
Space # Racks Power
Pre-Filter (W)
VAXTE-10-CDA 0 2RU 0 15